Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Energy Markets

Combustion Turbine
Department Manager

Resource Planning Department
Manager

Strategic Issues And Planning
Department Manager

Power Plant Engineering
Department Manager

Energy Strategy Department
Manager

Hydroelectric Department
Manager

Administrative Assistant

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Power Supply
Administration

Total Wages

$164,024

$143,638

$140,478

$132,019

$129,979

$126,050

$104,382

$44,193

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$83,184
$84,157
$84,009
$78,092
$19,974
$77,776

$69,279

$41,917



