Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Energy Markets		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$164,024	\$83,184
Combustion Turbine Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$143,638	\$84,157
Resource Planning Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$140,478	\$84,009
Strategic Issues And Planning Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$132,019	\$78,092
Power Plant Engineering Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$129,979	\$19,974
Energy Strategy Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$126,050	\$77,776
Hydroelectric Department Manager		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$104,382	\$69,279
Administrative Assistant		Turlock Irrigation District	Power Supply Administration	\$44,193	\$41,917